2.Kola Ljubljanske regije T|M|NG

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto/Open
4.12.2010 - 8:00

Tock: FINA 2010

rezultat tocCke

MI.degki
1. FERS ERZEN Anze 1999 IL 40.95 234
2. REMSKAR Ziga 1999 IL 41.95 218
3. PONIKVAR Tobija 1999 IL 42.28 212
4. ZUPANCIC Tilen 2000 IL 42.86 204
5. PRAPROTNIK CURIC Luka 1999 IL 43.03 202
6. MESEC Ziga 2000 IL 43.46 196
7. KMETIC Gasper 1999 IL 45.60 169
8. LALIC Dusan 1999 LL 45.77 167
9. PANIC Luka 2000 IL 4717 153

10. FOSNARIC Tit 2000 LL 48.08 144
11. GROSELJ Martin 2000 RL 48.10 144
12. SVETEK Jaka 2000 RL 4812 144
13. POZGAJ Jan 2000 LL 4813 144
14. PRAPROTNIK CURIC Vid 2002 IL 48.69 139
15. SNOJ Matija 1999 RL 4917 135
16. KAC Jan 2001 LL 50.25 126
17. REISP Aleksander 1999 IL 50.98 121
18. UDOVIC Matija 2001 IL 5119 120
19. SENICA Primoz 2001 LL 51.68 116
20. MACESIC SULTERER Daniel 2002 LL 51.73 116
21. STAREC PAVLIN Gregor 1999 LL 51.92 115
22. JERMOL Van 2000 LL 52.59 110
23. GANTAR Ambroz 2000 LL 53.46 105
24. KLEMEN Jaka 1999 IL 54.28 100
25. JENKO Nejc 1999 RL 54.58 99
26. GRICAR Miha 1999 IL 55.50 94
27. KRAVOS Avgustin 2001 RL 55.56 93
28. KONCAN Nik 2001 LL 56.02 91
29. KOKLIC Klemen 2002 RL 56.67 88
30. KAJTAZOVIC Dino 2000 RL 56.72 88
31. VIDRIH Jost 2001 LL 56.80 87
32. NOVAK Nejc 2000 IL 5749 84
33. VIDIC Matija 2000 LL 59.36 76
34. GLAVAN Jakob 2002 IL 59.65 75
35. LENIC Jost 2002 LL 59.79 75
36. KAC Tim 2003 LL 1:00.51 72
37. LAVRIC Jure 2002 RL 1:01.08 70
38. SPRUK Nik Jan 2001 LL 1:01.10 70
39. SENICA Naj 2002 LL 1:01.24 70
40. MARTINJAS Leon 2002 LL 1:02.87 64
41. KARPUHOV Artjom 2003 LL 1:03.22 63
42. BAJT ZILEVSKI Blaz 2001 LL 1:03.37 63
43. SKULJ Adam 2002 RL 1:03.50 62
44. BOGATAJ Fedja 2002 RL 1:03.52 62
45. ARH Nejc 2000 IL 1:04.38 60
46. PRELOVSEK Matija 2001 LL 1:06.26 55
47. BARANJA Mark 2003 RL 1:10.02 46
48. JANKOVIC KOCIPER Erazem 2002 RL 1:1512 37
DSQ MOCNIK Rostja 1999 IL

DI2 - Napacen stil
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Ml.decki

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Decki

—_

Nookwd

DSQ

DNS
DNS

Kadeti

©oNoOO N =

10.
1.
12.
13.
DNS
DNS

PREDALIC Gregor
DI2 - Napacen stil
VRANICAR Matej
DI3 - Napacen obrat
RACMAN Aleksej
DI3 - Napacen obrat
RUTAR Zan

DI2 - Napacen stil
POZAR Maj
TAVCAR Tim
GOLOB Nejc
BESTER Blaz
PODBEVSEK Janez
TOCKOV Vladimir

DEMSAR Blaz
ANDOLJSEK Chad
BASIC Gasper
VODOPIVEC Ziga
MODIC Jaka
OSANA Filip

ONIC Jas
URBANCIC Zan
DI2 - Napacen stil
BRICELJ Filip
KOSTELEC Kristjan

BASELJ Denis
GOLOB Ale$
GASPAR Jan
CEHNER Urban
SEVER Rok
GLAVAN Zan
GOLJAR Matija
PLUT Matic
KAVCIC Aljaz
MAJCEN Martin
MARTELANC Marko
CUDEN Florjan
GOMBOC Crt
TREBSE Anze
JERNEJCIC Jan

Mladinci

1

2.
3.
4

MATE Jan

RUCMAN TAVCAR Jakob

SLUGA Matej
MARTELANC Luka

2002 LL

2002 LL

2001 RL

2003 RL

2002 RL
1999 IL
2000 IL
1999 LL
2002 LL
2001 LL

1997 OL
1997 IR
1997 SDD
1997 IL
1997 OL
1997 RL
1998 IL
1997 IL

1997 RL
1997 OL

1996 LL
1995 IL
1996 OL
1995 OL
1995 LL
1995 SDD
1996 LL
1995 OL
1996 LL
1996 IL
1996 LL
1996 LL
1996 LL
1996 OL
1996 OL

1994 IR
1994 OL
1994 IL
1994 LL

rezultat tocke

34.28 399
3443 394
36.82 322
39.78 255
40.51 242
42.50 209
50.15 127
34.02 408
35.60 356
35.66 355
35.90 347
35.93 347
36.77 323
38.561 281
38.87 274
39.54 260
40.54 241
4110 231
41.46 225
46.37 161
32.53 467
36.45 332
36.97 318
38.55 281
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije T|M|NG

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast
Clani

1. PLEVELJ Grega 1986 LL 28.38 704

2. KOSTOMAJ Aleks 1992 IL 30.18 585

3. KERC Aljaz 1990 OL 30.33 576

4. GOLJAR Andrej 1991 LL 34.25 400
2. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto/Open

4.12.2010 - 8:15

Tock: FINA 2010

rezultat tocke

Ml.deklice
1. SILJEVIC Elma 2001 LL 53.01 160
2. GLOBOKAR Sara 2002 LL 53.07 159
3. ZAUCER Masa 2001 RL 53.20 158
4. KRYZANOWSKI Nina 2001 RL 5499 143
5. KALAKOVIC Vanja 2002 LL 55.15 142
6. SVETEK Tajda 2002 RL 55.51 139
7. HABICHT Titi 2002 RL 56.31 133
8. SESKO Tjasa 2001 IL 56.91 129
9. KREVZEL PANIC Spela 2003 LL 56.99 129
10. TEVZ Nika Pija 2002 RL 57.40 126
11. MILINOVIC Dasa 2002 RL 57.55 125
12. NOVAK Ana 2001 LL 58.01 122
13. ZERJAL Hana 2002 RL 1:00.27 109
14. MENCIN Manca 2002 RL 1:00.50 107
15. TEMLIN Julija 2002 LL 1:01.73 101
16. BOZIC Manca 2001 IL 1:03.20 94
17. ZALAZNIK Sara 2002 IL 1:06.09 82
18. VRHOVNIK Laura 2002 RL 1:12.29 63
DSQ DOMANJKO Eva 2001 LL
DI1 - Prehiter Start
DSQ PISEK Eva 2002 LL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ ARH Nina 2001 IL
DI2 - Napacen stil
DNS KLINAR Zala 2002 LL
DNS GRENC Ziva 2002 RL
DNS OMAHEN Tina 2002 LL
DNS FORTUNA Liza 2003 LL
Deklice
1. FROHLICH Neja 1999 IL 4416 277
2. SKULJ Manca 2000 IL 46.91 231
3. SABIC Ajla 2000 IL 48.13 214
4. NADIZAR Mas$a 2000 IL 51.35 176
5. LAMPIC Lea 2000 IL 53.09 159
6. BAVDAZ Lara Celestina 2000 RL 55.95 136
DSQ ISTENIC Spela 2000 LL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ RACMAN Karolina 2000 RL
DI4 - Napacen prihod v cilj
DSQ GOJKOVIC Maja 1999 RL

DI1 - Prehiter Start
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije
Ljubljana, 4.12.2010

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

2. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Prsno/Breast, Deklice

PERUNICIC Danica
DI3 - Napacen obrat
KOSIJER Ana

DI3 - Napacen obrat
DNS LIPOGLAVSEK Manca
DNS TROHA Masa

DSQ

DSQ

Kadetinje

BJELAJAC Ana
KRALJ Bistra
TOPIC Tajda
MARINKO Tjasa
GUDURAS Maja
PINCOLIC SAJBER Lara
HENIGMAN Nika
CEMAZAR Manca
STEFAN Tea

10. ORAZEM Veronika
11. KAMNIKAR Martina
12. ZAGAR Zala

13. PREMATE Adela
14. ZUKIC Sara

15. BANCIC Ziva Jona
16. RUPNIK Ula

©OoNOO h~WON =

Mladinke

HOCEVAR MUCIC Pia
PREMATE Ester
DUSCAK Manca
GASPAR Katarina
MAJCEN Eva
VRHOVEC Valentina

. HRIBERNIK Nika

DNS VOVK Vita

NoouswNs

3. disciplina/event
4.12.2010 - 8:25

2000 RL

2000 LL

1999 IL
1999 RL

1997 IL
1997 OL
1997 IL
1998 IL
1998 IR
1997 OL
1997 IR
1997 OL
1998 LL
1997 IR
1997 OL
1997 IR
1998 IL
1998 LL
1997 LL
1998 RL

1995 RL
1995 IL

1996 OL
1996 RL
1996 IL

1996 LL
1996 RL
1995 RL

M/M, 200m Mesano/Medley

rezultat tocke

34.24 595
34.73 570
35.12 551
36.58 488
37.78 442
38.19 428
38.50 418
39.20 396
39.51 387
39.77 379
40.88 349
4241 313
42.61 308
43.43 291
44.84 264
47.34 225
36.20 503
38.19 428
40.62 356
40.73 353
4187 325
4536 255
46.33 240
Odprto/Open

Tock: FINA 2010

MI.dedki
1. FERS ERZEN Anze
50m: 36.97 36.97
2. ZUPANCIC Timotej
50m: 38.16 38.16
3. SENICA Andraz
50m: 39.84 39.84
4. ZUPANCIC Tilen
50m: 39.36 39.36

5. DOLENC Arne
50m:  40.11 40.11

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

1999 IL

1:20.93  43.96  150m:
1999 IL

1:2242 4426 150m:
1999 LL

1:26.77  46.93  150m:
2000 IL

1:23.36  44.00  150m:
1999 LL

1:25,52 4541  150m:

2:09.16

2:12.20

2:16.76

2:14.99

2:15.72

48.23

49.78

49.99

51.63

50.20

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

rezultat tocCke

2:46.16 302
2:46.16  37.00
2:49.41 285
2:49.41  37.21
2:53.06 267
2:53.06  36.30
2:55.47 256
2:55.47 4048
2:56.50 252
2:56.50  40.78
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije

TIMING

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA
3. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Me8ano/Medley, Ml.decki
rezultat tocCke
6. KNAPIC Tian 1999 SDD 2:58.12 245
50m: 3858 3858  100m: 1:24.52 4594  150m: 2:18.08 53.56  200m: 2:58.12  40.04
7. EGGER Jure 2000 OL 3:17.26 180
50m:  43.71  43.71 100m: 1:34.04  50.33  150m: 2:32.35 5831  200m: 3:17.26  44.91
8. MUKAETOV llija 1999 LL 3:1817 178
50m: 4594 4594  100m: 1:33.87 47.93  150m: 2:33.06 59.19  200m: 3:18.17  45.11
9. BREMSE Jon 1999 OL 3:22.37 167
50m:  48.51  48.51 100m: 1:39.32  50.81  150m: 2:36.82 57.50 200m: 3:22.37 45.55
10. HOCEVAR Matic 1999 OL 3:27.68 154
50m:  47.39 4739  100m: 1:39.71 5232  150m: 2:39.06 59.35 200m: 3:27.68  48.62
11. TKALEC Zan Luka 1999 OL 3:28.42 153
50m:  45.04 4504  100m: 1:4173  56.69  150m: 2:42.78 1:01.05 200m: 3:28.42 4564
12. ZALAC Jan 2000 OL 3:29.80 150
50m: 5211  52.11 100m: 1:43.92 51.81  150m: 2:40.93 57.01 200m: 3:29.80 48.87
13. TROTOVSEK Andraz 2000 OL 3:32.74 144
50m:  50.59 50.59  100m: 1:42.87 5228  150m: 24426 1:01.39 200m: 3:32.74  48.48
14. ZAVBI Lenart 1999 OL 3:34.87 139
50m: 5045 5045  100m: 1:46.08 5563  150m: 2:47.82 1:01.74 200m: 3:34.87  47.05
DSQ MIHALIC David 1999 OL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ MODIC Tine 2000 OL
DI2 - Napacen stil
DSQ GROSELJ Martin 2000 RL
DI2 - Napacen stil
DSQ FON Gasper 2000 OL
DI2 - Napacen stil
Decki
1. PAVLIN Jost 1998 IR 2:4433 312
50m:  35.84 3584  100m: 1:1821 4237  150m: 2:04.61 46.40 200m: 2:44.33 39.72
2. VODOPIVEC Ziga 1997 IL 2:4458 311
50m:  36.53 3653  100m: 1:19.57  43.04  150m: 2:06.99 47.42  200m: 24458  37.59
3. OMAHEN Andraz 1998 IL 2:45.35 307
50m:  36.02 36.02 100m: 1:19.46  43.44  150m: 2:09.29 49.83  200m: 24535  36.06
4. ARKO JERMAN Jon 1998 OL 2:46.84 298
50m:  37.11  37.11 100m: 1:20.64 4353  150m: 2:06.98 46.34  200m: 2:46.84  39.86
5. HROVATIN Zan 1998 LL 2:48.27 291
50m: 3534 3534  100m: 1:18.33 4299  150m: 2:09.36 51.03  200m: 2:48.27  38.91
6. ZELEZNIK Urban 1998 LL 2:49.01 287
50m:  36.05 36.05 100m: 1:19.57 4352  150m: 2:10.20 50.63  200m: 2:49.01  38.81
7. MASTEN Tim 1998 IL 2:58.03 245
50m:  37.90 37.90 100m: 1:2321 4531  150m: 2:17.16  53.95 200m: 2:58.03  40.87
8. POJE Ozbe 1998 IR 3:01.43 232
50m: 4049 4049  100m: 1:26.07 4558  150m: 2:20.17 5410 200m: 3:01.43 41.26
9. PEZDIRC Mark 1998 OL 3:05.88 216
50m: 4171  41.71 100m: 1:29.49  47.78  150m: 2:23.20 53.71 200m: 3:05.88 42.68
DSQ SAVIC David 1997 RL

DI3 - Napacen obrat
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije

TIMING

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA
3. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m MeSano/Medley
Kadeti
1. BERNAT Miha 1995 OL 2:10.61 622
50m:  28.90  28.90 100m: 1:01.67 3277  150m: 1:40.10 38.43  200m: 2:10.61  30.51
2. SOOS Adrian 1995 OL 2:19.13 515
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:08.46 37.45 150m: 1:48.97 40.51 200m: 2:19.13 30.16
3. PAVESIC Luka 1996 OL 2:27.31 434
50m:  32.04 32.04 100m: 1:11.01 3897  150m: 1:53.61 4260 200m: 2:27.31  33.70
4. ZULIC Jaka 1995 OL 2:32.93 388
50m:  29.87  29.87 100m: 1:04.81 3494  150m: 1:56.33 51.52  200m: 2:32.93  36.60
5. ZUPET Jure 1996 OL 2:33.02 387
50m: 3285 32.85 100m: 1:11.50 3865  150m: 1:58.54 47.04  200m: 2:33.02 34.48
6. GOLOB Ales 1995 IL 2:3497 372
50m: 3268  32.68 100m: 1:13.30 4062  150m: 1:58.27 44.97 200m: 2:3497 36.70
7. SEVER Rok 1995 LL 2:37.27 356
50m: 32.86  32.86 100m: 1:16.69  43.83  150m: 2:00.14  43.45  200m: 2:37.27 37.13
8. MOCNIK Klemen 1996 SDD 2:45.13 308
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:20.13 42.61 150m: 2:07.25 4712 200m: 2:45.13 37.88
9. GOLJAR Matija 1996 LL 2:55.69 255
50m:  39.20  39.20 100m: 1:26.29  47.09  150m: 2:15.65 49.36 200m: 2:55.69  40.04
10. KAVCIC Aljaz 1996 LL 2:59.49 240
50m:  40.06  40.06 100m: 1:27.80  47.74  150m: 2:16.51 4871  200m: 2:59.49  42.98
11. CUDEN Florjan 1996 LL 3:02.52 228
50m:  39.84  39.84 100m: 1:25.70 4586  150m: 2:19.75 54.05 200m: 3:02.52  42.77
DNS JERNEJCIC Jan 1996 OL
DNS RUS Luka 1995 OL
Mladinci
1. MRAMOR Veno 1994 OL 2:35.10 372
50m: 3385 33.85 100m: 1:14.42 4057  150m: 2:00.06 4564  200m: 2:35.10 35.04
2. SLUGA Matej 1994 IL 2:39.31 343
50m:  33.03  33.03 100m: 1:15.81 4278  150m: 2:01.48 4567 200m: 2:39.31  37.83
3. GRICAR David 1994 OL 2:44.57 311
50m: 3475  34.75 100m: 1:16.99 4224  150m: 2:05.33 4834  200m: 2:4457 39.24
4. ZEKIC Jure 1994 OL 2:46.34 301
50m:  36.37  36.37 100m: 1:20.60 4423  150m: 2:08.34 47.74  200m: 2:46.34  38.00
DSQ HADZIALJEVIC Benjamin 1993 LL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
Clani
1. KERC Aljaz 1990 OL 2:15.55 557
50m:  28.33  28.33 100m: 1:03.54  35.21 150m: 1:42.10 3856  200m: 2:1555  33.45
2. MANOJLOVIC Rok 1989 OL 2:24.67 458
50m:  29.11  29.11 100m: 1:07.37  38.26  150m: 1:49.72 4235 200m: 2:24.67 34.95
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TIMING

2.Kola Ljubljanske regije

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA
4. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Me$ano/Medley Odprto/Open
4.12.2010 - 8:45
Tock: FINA 2010
rezultat tocke
Ml.deklice
1. GOLJA Gaja 2001 OL 3:25.23 223
50m: 4465 4465  100m: 1:36.52 51.87  150m: 2:38.98 1:02.46 200m: 3:2523  46.25
2. MACEK Manja 2001 OL 3:3498 194
50m:  49.64  49.64  100m: 1:44.89 5525  150m: 2:44.99 1:00.10  200m: 3:34.98  49.99
Deklice
1. KOCIJAN Neza 1999 OL 2:47.89 408
50m:  38.14 3814  100m: 1:19.91 4177  150m: 2:10.86 50.95  200m: 2:47.89  37.03
2. PORAVNE Lara 1999 OL 2:51.95 380
50m:  39.06 39.06  100m: 1:21.01 4195  150m: 2:13.70 5269  200m: 2:51.95 38.25
3. SILAR Masa 1999 OL 2:53.34 371
50m:  39.45 39.45  100m: 1:23.85 4440  150m: 2:13.83 49.98  200m: 2:53.34  39.51
4. MUSTAR Sara 1999 IL 2:53.70 369
50m:  38.83 38.83  100m: 1:26.17  47.34  150m: 2:14.04 47.87  200m: 2:53.70  39.66
5. LESKOVAR Neza 2000 IL 2:53.85 368
50m:  39.47  39.47  100m: 1:2591 4644  150m: 2:12.44  46.53  200m: 2:53.85  41.41
6. MOHAR MASTNAK Ernestina 2000 IL 2:59.99 331
50m:  40.36  40.36  100m: 1:29.02 4866  150m: 2:18.57 49.55  200m: 2:59.99  41.42
7. HOJAN Ana 2000 IL 3:03.68 312
50m:  39.60 39.60  100m: 1:28.04 4844  150m: 2:18.51 5047  200m: 3:03.68 4517
8. PODBEVSEK Ana Zala 1999 LL 3:05.99 300
50m:  39.86 39.86  100m: 1:30.27 5041  150m: 2:23.53 5326  200m: 3:05.99  42.46
9. KLANCAR Neza 2000 OL 3:09.39 284
50m: 4356  43.56  100m: 1:30.97 4741  150m: 2:26.13 55.16  200m: 3:09.39  43.26
10. MATKOVIC Manuela Maksi 2000 OL 3:11.83 274
50m: 42.64 42.64 100m: 1:33.85 51.21 150m:  2:29.67 55.82 200m: 3:11.83 42.16
11. ZADRAVEC Urska 1999 OL 3:18.88 245
50m: 4449 4449  100m: 1:36.68 5219  150m: 2:33.36 56.68  200m: 3:18.88  45.52
12. PAVESIC Ema 1999 OL 3:20.20 241
50m:  47.49  47.49  100m: 1:38.36 50.87  150m: 2:37.95 59.59  200m: 3:20.20  42.25
13. SUSTAR FINZGAR Anja 2000 IL 3:22.61 232
50m:  50.20 50.20  100m: 1:41.14  50.94  150m: 2:34.98 53.84  200m: 3:22.61  47.63
14. LOZAR Ajda 2000 OL 3:27.52 216
50m: 4476 4476  100m: 1:42.29 5753  150m: 2:39.27 56.98  200m: 3:27.52  48.25
15. BUCAR Klara 2000 OL 3:28.60 213
50m: 4466  44.66  100m: 1:37.71  53.05 150m: 2:37.89 1:00.18  200m: 3:28.60  50.71
DSQ HOCEVAR Ana 2000 OL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ RAVNIKAR Tela 2000 LL

DI2 - Napacen stil
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije

TIMING

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA
4. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Me$ano/Medley
Kadetinje
1. PLUT Zana 1998 OL 2:4290 447
50m: 3443 3443 100m: 1:15.84  41.41 150m: 2:04.31 4847  200m: 2:42.90 38.59
2. GUDURAS Maja 1998 IR 2:45.96 423
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:22.01 43.55 150m: 2:08.35 46.34 200m: 2:45.96 37.61
3. JELESIJEVIC Spela 1998 OL 2:47.16 414
50m: 3795 37.95 100m: 1:20.96  43.01 150m: 2:08.68 47.72  200m: 2:47.16  38.48
4. RAJKOVIC Patricija 1998 OL 2:47.34 412
50m:  37.38  37.38 100m: 1:19.56  42.18  150m: 2:10.69 51.13  200m: 2:47.34  36.65
5. ORAZEM Veronika 1997 IR 2:51.25 385
50m:  38.50  38.50 100m: 1:22.16 4366  150m: 2:12.53 50.37  200m: 2:51.25 38.72
6. ZAGAR Zala 1997 IR 2:55.24 359
50m: 4224 4224 100m: 1:23.99 4175  150m: 21597 51.98  200m: 2:55.24  39.27
7. PREMATE Adela 1998 IL 3:21.33 237
50m: 51.87  51.87 100m: 1:43.25 51.38  150m: 2:36.61 53.36  200m: 3:21.33  44.72
DSQ MARTINCIC Gala 1998 OL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ HENIGMAN Nika 1997 IR
DI1 - Prehiter Start
DNS BANCIC Ziva Jona 1997 LL
Mladinke
1. PREMATE Ester 1995 IL 2:41.48 459
50m:  33.29  33.29 100m: 1:14.62  41.33  150m: 2:02.14 4752  200m: 2:41.48  39.34
2. MAJCEN Eva 1996 IL 2:51.98 380
50m:  37.99  37.99 100m: 1:23.64 4565  150m: 2:12.36 4872  200m: 2:51.98 39.62
DSQ GASPAR Katarina 1996 RL
DI2 - Napacen stil
Clanice
1. ZUPET Neza 1994 OL 2:54.43 364
50m:  37.47  37.47 100m: 1:21.14 4367  150m: 2:12.97 51.83  200m: 2:54.43  41.46
5. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
4.12.2010 - 9:00
Tock: FINA 2010
rezultat tocke
MI.decki
1. MIHALIC David 1999 OL 5:15.65 306
50m:  35.58  35.58 150m: 1:55.65  40.46  250m: 3:17.15 4027  350m: 4:37.40 40.45
100m: 1:15.19  39.61 200m: 2:36.88 4123  300m: 3:56.95 39.80 400m: 5:1565 38.25
2. SENICA Andraz 1999 LL 5:22.93 286
50m: 37.66  37.66 150m:  1:59.95  40.68  250m: 3:2341 4129  350m: 4:4551 40.88
100m: 1:19.27 41.61 200m: 2:42.12 4217 300m: 4:04.63 41.22 400m: 5:22.93 37.42
3. LALIC Dusan 1999 LL 6:03.39 200
50m:  38.81  38.81 150m: 2:10.63  47.07  250m: 34584 4806  350m: 5:20.01 47.05
100m: 1:23.56  44.75  200m: 2:57.78  47.15  300m: 4:32.96 47.12  400m: 6:03.39  43.38
4. SVETEK Jaka 2000 RL 7:20.74 112
50m:  46.99  46.99 150m: 2:41.06  57.90 250m: 4:37.41 5753  350m: 6:32.53  56.07
100m: 1:43.16  56.17  200m: 3:39.88  58.82  300m: 5:36.46 59.05  400m: 7:20.74  48.21
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije

TIMING

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA
5. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Ml.decki
rezultat tocke
5. JENKO Nejc 1999 RL 7:21.38 112
50m: 48.81 48.81 150m: 2:40.32 56.45 250m: 4:35.48 48.86 350m: 6:26.43 53.87
100m: 1:43.87 55.06 200m: 3:46.62 1:06.30 300m: 5:32.56 57.08 400m: 7:21.38 54 .95
Decki
1. ANDOLJSEK Chad 1997 IR 4:34.27 466
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:40.09 35.53 250m: 2:50.30 35.05 350m: 4:01.28 35.29
100m: 1:04.56 34.06 200m: 2:15.25 35.16 300m: 3:25.99 35.69 400m: 4:34.27 32.99
2. MODIC Jaka 1997 OL 4:53.06 382
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:49.13 37.29 250m: 3:03.42 36.91 350m: 4:17.70 36.52
100m: 1:11.84 37.99 200m: 2:26.51 37.38 300m: 3:41.18 37.76 400m: 4:53.06 35.36
3. BUCAR Bruno 1997 OL 4:5490 375
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:49.31 37.62 250m: 3:04.28 37.23 350m: 4:19.02 36.98
100m: 1:11.69 38.00 200m: 2:27.05 37.74 300m: 3:42.04 37.76 400m: 4:54.90 35.88
4. SUHADOLC Jost 1998 IL 5:03.78 343
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:49.84 38.28 250m: 3:07.54 38.82 350m: 4:25.56 39.20
100m: 1:11.56 37.57 200m: 2:28.72 38.88 300m: 3:46.36 38.82 400m: 5:03.78 38.22
5. MIKLAVC Gal 1998 LL 5:08.21 328
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:48.26 38.52 250m: 3:07.80 40.32 350m: 4:29.60 40.83
100m: 1:09.74 36.86 200m: 2:27.48 39.22 300m: 3:48.77 40.97 400m: 5:08.21 38.61
6. FRAS Kiar 1998 LL 5:32.31 262
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:58.07 41.88 250m: 3:22.59 42.43 350m: 4:49.23 43.49
100m: 1:16.19 40.33 200m: 2:40.16 42.09 300m: 4:05.74 43.15 400m: 5:32.31 43.08
7. SAVIC David 1997 RL 5:37.09 251
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:03.99 43.63 250m: 3:30.98 43.80 350m: 4:57.36 43.51
100m: 1:20.36 43.14 200m: 2:47.18 43.19 300m: 4:13.85 42.87 400m: 5:37.09 39.73
8. RASTODER Ervin 1998 OL 5:40.87 243
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:04.31 43.01 250m: 3:32.10 44.26 350m: 5:01.07 45.21
100m: 1:21.30 43.62 200m: 2:47.84 43.53 300m: 4:15.86 43.76 400m: 5:40.87 39.80
Kadeti
1. STRLE Jaka Tilen 1995 OL 4:27.70 502
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:38.77 34.34 250m: 2:46.59 33.76 350m: 3:54.09 34.05
100m: 1:04.43 33.73 200m: 2:12.83 34.06 300m: 3:20.04 33.45 400m: 4:27.70 33.61
2. PAVESIC Luka 1996 OL 4:38.43 446
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:44.05 35.91 250m: 2:55.33 35.59 350m: 4:05.01 34.73
100m: 1:08.14 35.70 200m: 2:19.74 35.69 300m: 3:30.28 34.95 400m: 4:38.43 33.42
3. MOCNIK Klemen 1996 SDD 5:02.73 347
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:49.83 38.05 250m: 3:08.06 39.60 350m: 4:26.14 39.17
100m: 1:11.78 37.89 200m: 2:28.46 38.63 300m: 3:46.97 38.91 400m: 5:02.73 36.59
4. VESELIC KRUH Nejc 1996 LL 5:19.81 294
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:54.84 40.21 250m: 3:42.56 1:06.61 350m: 4:39.71 36.54
100m: 1:14.63 38.91 200m: 2:35.95 41.11 300m: 4:03.17 20.61 400m: 5:19.81 40.10
DNS JELNIKAR Jakob 1995 OL
DNS TREBSE Anze 1996 OL
Mladinci
1. JURJEVCIC Nejc 1993 LL 4:06.64 642
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:31.90 31.68 250m: 2:34.72 31.16 350m: 3:36.86 30.74
100m: 1:00.22 31.34 200m: 2:03.56 31.66 300m: 3:06.12 31.40 400m: 4:06.64 29.78
2. TAVCAR Anze 1994 IL 4:06.86 640
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:32.35 31.53 250m: 2:34.80 30.60 350m: 3:37.67 31.03
100m: 1:00.82 31.97 200m: 2:04.20 31.85 300m: 3:06.64 31.84 400m: 4:06.86 29.19
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije T|M|NG

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA
5. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Mladinci

rezultat tocke

3. BAU Martin 1994 BM 4:09.31 621
50m: 2917 2917 150m: 1:32.78 32.09 250m: 2:35.58 30.98 350m: 3:38.42 31.50
100m: 1:00.69 31.52 200m: 2:04.60 31.82 300m: 3:06.92 31.34 400m: 4:09.31 30.89

4. MATE Jan 1994 IR 4:32.33 476
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:38.60 34.56 250m:  2:47.37 34.58 350m: 3:57.75 35.19
100m: 1:04.04 33.62 200m: 2:12.79 34.19 300m: 3:22.56 35.19 400m: 4:32.33 34.58

5. ZEKIC Jure 1994 OL 5:16.44 303
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:52.79 39.66 250m: 3:13.37 41.06 350m: 4:35.40 41.52
100m: 1:13.13 38.28 200m: 2:32.31 39.52 300m: 3:53.88 40.51 400m: 5:16.44 41.04

6. GRICAR David 1994 OL 5:35.08 256
50m: 3543 3543  150m: 1:59.70  43.63  250m: 3:26.80 4360  350m: 4:53.74  43.19
100m: 1:16.07  40.64  200m: 2:43.20 4350 300m: 4:10.55 43.75  400m: 5:35.08 41.34

6. disciplina/event Z/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
4.12.2010 - 9:25

Tock: FINA 2010

rezultat tocCke

Ml.deklice

1. MUKAETOVA Mence 2001 LL 7:54.04 121
50m: 46.92 46.92 150m: 2:46.51 1:01.62 250m: 4:53.27 1:03.58 350m: 6:56.93 59.08
100m: 1:44.89 57.97 200m: 3:49.69 1:03.18 300m: 5:57.85 1:04.58 400m: 7:54.04 57.11

2. POVSIC VESEL Pia 2001 LL 8:03.05 115
50m: 48.80 48.80 150m: 2:47.81 1:00.33 250m: 4:54.45 1:03.88 350m: 7:01.65 1:05.03
100m: 1:47.48 58.68 200m: 3:50.57 1:02.76 300m: 5:56.62 1:02.17 400m: 8:03.05 1:01.40

Deklice

1. KOCIJAN Neza 1999 OL 5:19.12 398
50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 1:59.24 40.56 250m:  3:21.39 40.23 350m:  4:42.11 38.96
100m: 1:18.68 41.36 200m: 2:41.16 41.92 300m: 4:03.15 41.76 400m: 5:19.12 37.01

2. PORAVNE Lara 1999 OL 5:22.03 388
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 1:59.52 41.40 250m: 3:23.57 42.45 350m: 4:44.43  40.03
100m: 1:18.12 41.03 200m: 2:41.12 41.60 300m: 4:04.40 40.83 400m: 5:22.03 37.60

3. SILAR Masa 1999 OL 5:22.56 386
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 1:59.04 41.08 250m:  3:21.59 41.13 350m: 4:43.82 42.03
100m: 1:17.96 41.04 200m: 2:40.46 41.42 300m: 4:01.79 40.20 400m: 5:22.56 38.74

4. CEMAZAR Blazka 1999 OL 5:41.68 325
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:01.17 43.58 250m:  3:26.90 43.59 350m: 4:56.53  45.55
100m: 1:17.59 40.87 200m: 2:43.31 42.14 300m: 4:10.98 44.08 400m: 5:41.68 45.15

5. LESKOVAR Neza 2000 IL 5:42.03 324
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:05.82 43.97 250m: 3:32.60 43.55 350m: 4:59.73 43.35
100m: 1:21.85 42.72 200m: 2:49.05 43.23 300m: 4:16.38 43.78 400m: 5:42.03 42.30

6. PAVESIC Ema 1999 OL 6:01.06 275

50m: 39.56 39.56 150m: 2:10.09 45.91 250m: 3:42.22 45.95 350m: 5:1549  46.46
100m: 1:24.18 44.62 200m: 2:56.27 46.18 300m:  4:29.03 46.81 400m: 6:01.06  45.57

DNS KONCAR Sabina 2000 LL
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TIMING

2.Kola Ljubljanske regije

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA
6. disciplina/event, Z/W, 400m Prosto/Free
Kadetinje
1. KULAUZOVIC Sara 1997 LL 4:4919 536
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:42.73 36.45 250m: 2:57.73 37.72 350m: 4:13.18 37.76
100m: 1:06.28 34.99 200m: 2:20.01 37.28 300m: 3:35.42 37.69 400m: 4:49.19 36.01
2. KRALJ Bistra 1997 OL 4:56.36 498
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:51.43 38.04 250m: 3:05.00 36.16 350m: 4:19.57 37.48
100m: 1:13.39 38.24 200m: 2:28.84 37.41 300m: 3:42.09 37.09 400m: 4:56.36 36.79
3. CEMAZAR Manca 1997 OL 4:57.08 494
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:47.07 37.55 250m: 3:02.83 37.83 350m: 4:19.54 38.21
100m: 1:09.52 36.30  200m: 2:25.00 37.93  300m: 3:41.33 3850 400m: 4:57.08 37.54
4. KAMNIKAR Martina 1997 OL 5:07.25 446
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:52.70 38.43 250m: 3:09.77 38.75 350m: 4:28.88 39.55
100m: 1:14.27 38.46 200m: 2:31.02 38.32 300m: 3:49.33 39.56 400m: 5:07.25 38.37
5. RAJKOVIC Patricija 1998 OL 5:08.55 441
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:50.68 38.45 250m: 3:09.65 39.89 350m: 4:29.92 40.16
100m: 1:12.23 38.11 200m: 2:29.76 39.08 300m: 3:49.76 40.11 400m: 5:08.55 38.63
6. JELESIJEVIC Spela 1998 OL 5:17.91 403
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 1:56.58 40.22 250m: 3:17.75 40.57 350m: 4:39.44 40.83
100m: 1:16.36 40.11 200m: 2:37.18 40.60 300m: 3:58.61 40.86 400m: 5:17.91 38.47
Mladinke
1. KOUS Lucija 1995 IR 4:37.13 609
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:40.88 35.10 250m: 2:52.03 35.57 350m: 4:03.63 35.74
100m: 1:05.78 34.09 200m: 2:16.46 35.58 300m: 3:27.89 35.86 400m: 4:37.13 33.50
2. NACEVSKI Katja 1996 IL 5:05.80 453
50m: 3417 3417 150m: 1:51.57 39.01 250m: 3:09.19 38.73 350m: 4:27.69 38.60
100m: 1:12.56 38.39 200m: 2:30.46 38.89 300m: 3:49.09 39.90 400m: 5:05.80 38.11
3. DUSCAK Manca 1996 OL 5:18.34 401
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:52.40 38.64 250m: 3:14.11 41.72 350m: 4:37.94 41.81
100m: 1:13.76  38.31 200m: 2:32.39  39.99  300m: 3:56.13  42.02  400m: 5:18.34  40.40
DNS RAVNIKAR SURK Ursa 1996 IL
DNS VOVK Vita 1995 RL
Clanice
1. TAVCAR Alja 1992 IL 4:27.83 674
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:39.06 34.16 250m: 2:46.97 33.78 350m: 3:54.81 33.92
100m: 1:04.90 33.78 200m: 2:13.19 34.13 300m: 3:20.89 33.92 400m: 4:27.83 33.02
2. LUIS Tina 1994 LL 4:40.25 589
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:42.13 35.51 250m: 2:53.29 35.62 350m: 4:05.33 36.05
100m: 1:06.62 34.70 200m: 2:17.67 35.54 300m: 3:29.28 35.99 400m: 4:40.25 34.92
3. JANEZIC Petra 1994 OL 4:59.04 484
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:49.47 37.51 250m: 3:05.01 37.96 350m: 4:21.50 38.19
100m: 1:11.96 37.10 200m: 2:27.05 37.58 300m: 3:43.31 38.30 400m: 4:59.04 37.54
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TIMING

2.Kola Ljubljanske regije

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA
7. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto/Open
4.12.2010 - 9:45
Tock: FINA 2010
rezultat tocke
MI.decki
1. ZUPANCIC Timotej 1999 IL 1:21.28 218
50m:  39.95 39.95  100m: 1:21.28  41.33
2. PRAPROTNIK CURIC Luka 1999 IL 1:22.65 207
50m:  40.21  40.21 100m: 1:22.65  42.44
3. KNAPIC Tian 1999 SDD 1:22.97 205
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:22.97 43.64
4. PONIKVAR Tobija 1999 IL 1:22.99 205
50m:  39.73 39.73  100m: 1:22.99  43.26
5. DOLENC Arne 1999 LL 1:26.75 179
50m: 4177 4177  100m: 1:26.75  44.98
6. MESEC Ziga 2000 IL 1:30.68 157
50m: 45.00 45.00 100m: 1:30.68 45.68
7. MUKAETOV llija 1999 LL 1:33.81 141
50m:  41.44 4144  100m: 1:33.81  52.37
8. KMETIC Gasper 1999 IL 1:35.29 135
50m:  47.04  47.04  100m: 1:3529  48.25
9. POZGAJ Jan 2000 LL 1:35.91 132
50m:  46.52 4652  100m: 1:35.91  49.39
10. REMSKAR Ziga 1999 IL 1:36.32 131
50m: 4587 4587  100m: 1:36.32  50.45
11. PANIC Luka 2000 IL 1:37.08 128
50m:  48.15 4815  100m: 1:37.08  48.93
12. REISP Aleksander 1999 IL 1:37.88 125
50m: 46.70 4670  100m: 1:37.88  51.18
13. SENICA Primoz 2001 LL 1:38.10 124
50m:  47.33  47.33  100m: 1:38.10  50.77
14. PRAPROTNIK CURIC Vid 2002 IL 1:40.19 116
50m:  49.64  49.64  100m: 1:40.19  50.55
15. KAC Jan 2001 LL 1:40.96 113
50m: 49.58 49.58 100m: 1:40.96 51.38
16. UDOVIC Matija 2001 IL 1:41.31 112
50m: 4727 4727  100m: 1:41.31 54,04
17. FOSNARIC Tit 2000 LL 1:41.42 112
50m:  47.58  47.58  100m: 1:41.42  53.84
18. STAREC PAVLIN Gregor 1999 LL 1:45.04 101
50m: 5253 5253  100m: 1:45.04  52.51
19. GANTAR Ambroz 2000 LL 1:45.88 98
50m:  50.97 50.97  100m: 1:45.88  54.91
20. NOVAK Nejc 2000 IL 1:50.05 87
50m: 5217 5217  100m: 1:50.05  57.88
21. JERMOL Van 2000 LL 1:51.87 83
50m: 53.18 53.18 100m: 1:51.87 58.69
22. SNOJ Matija 1999 RL 1:52.66 81
50m: 49.58 49.58 100m: 1:52.66 1:03.08
23. KOKLIC Klemen 2002 RL 1:58.81 69

50m: 53.21 53.21 100m:

1:568.81 1:05.60
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TIMING

LJUBLJANA

2.Kola Ljubljanske regije
Ljubljana, 4.12.2010

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Ml.decki

rezultat tocke

24. LENIC Jost 2002 LL 2:02.36 63
50m: 59.70 59.70  100m: 2:02.36 1:02.66
25. KAC Tim 2003 LL 2:02.78 63
50m:  59.60 59.60  100m: 2:02.78 1:03.18
26. SENICA Naj 2002 LL 2:07.54 56
50m: 1:01.35 1:01.35 100m: 2:07.54 1:06.19
27. PRELOVSEK Matija 2001 LL 2:11.66 51
50m: 1:02.77 1:02.77  100m: 2:11.66 1:08.89
28. VIDIC Matija 2000 LL 2:11.99 50
50m: 1:04.57 1:04.57  100m: 2:11.99 1:07.42
29. SPRUK Nik Jan 2001 LL 2:14.63 48
50m: 1:03.18 1:03.18  100m: 2:14.63 1:11.45
DSQ MACESIC SULTERER Daniel 2002 LL
DI3 - Napavéen obrat
DSQ PREDALIC Gregor 2002 LL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ VIDRIH Jost 2001 LL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ VRANICAR Matej 2002 LL
DI4 - Napacéen prihod v cilj
DSQ BAJT ZILEVSKI Blaz 2001 LL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DNS PODBEVSEK Janez 2002 LL
DNS BESTER Blaz 1999 LL

DNS GOLOB Nejc 2000 IL

DNS MARTINJAS Leon 2002 LL
DNS TOCKOV Viadimir 2001 LL
Decki
1. SUHADOLC Jost 1998 IL 1:15.34 274
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:15.34 38.22
2. PAVLIN Jost 1998 IR 1:15.68 270
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:15.68 38.95
3. FICKO Blaz 1998 IR 1:17.65 250

50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:17.65 39.77

4. HROVATIN Zan 1998 LL 1:17.67 250
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:17.67 39.60

5. FRAS Kiar 1998 LL 1:18.38 243
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:18.38 40.15

6. ZELEZNIK Urban 1998 LL 1:18.82 239
50m: 3810 3810  100m: 1:18.82  40.72

7. OMAHEN Andraz 1998 IL 1:19.54 232
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:19.54 42.21

8. ARKO JERMAN Jon 1998 OL 1:20.69 223
50m: 3868  38.68  100m: 1:20.69  42.01

9. MASTEN Tim 1998 IL 1:21.24 218
50m:  40.32 4032 100m: 1:221.24  40.92

10. POJE Ozbe 1998 IR 1:23.25 203
50m:  39.31  39.31  100m: 1:2325  43.94

11. PEZDIRC Mark 1998 OL 1:28.59 168
50m: 4227 4227  100m: 1:2859  46.32
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije
Ljubljana, 4.12.2010

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Decki

rezultat tocke

12. RASTODER Ervin 1998 OL 1:35.27 135
50m: 4593 4593  100m: 1:3527  49.34
DSQ OSANA Filip 1997 RL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DNS MIKLAVC Gal 1998 LL
DNS BRICELJ Filip 1997 RL
Kadeti
1. LOZICA Gal 1995 IL 1:05.21 422
50m:  31.12 3112  100m: 1:05.21  34.09
2. STRLE Jaka Tilen 1995 OL 1:06.02 407
50m: 3264 3264  100m: 1:06.02  33.38
3. KLEMENCIC Luka 1995 IL 1:10.16 339
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:10.16 36.11
4. ZUPET Jure 1996 OL 1:10.97 327
50m: 3427 3427  100m: 1:10.97  36.70
5. JEZ Jakob Zan 1995 OL 1:16.48 262
50m:  36.47 3647  100m: 1:16.48  40.01
6. MARINKO Klemen 1996 IL 1:18.71 240
50m: 3845 3845  100m: 1:18.71  40.26
7. GOMBOC Crt 1996 LL 1:20.50 224
50m: 38.84 3884  100m: 1:20.50  41.66
DNS JELNIKAR Jakob 1995 OL
Mladinci
1. JURJEVCIC Nejc 1993 LL 1:00.63 525
50m:  29.44 2944  100m: 1:00.63  31.19
2. RUCMAN TAVCAR Jakob 1994 OL 1:08.49 364
50m:  33.15 3315  100m: 1:08.49  35.34
3. HADZIALJEVIC Benjamin 1993 LL 1:10.57 333
50m: 3495 3495  100m: 1:10.57 35.62
8. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto/Open
4.12.2010 - 10:00
Tock: FINA 2010
rezultat tocke
Ml.deklice
1. POVSIC VESEL Pia 2001 LL 1:52.48 118
50m: 53.33 53.33  100m: 1:52.48  59.15
2. ZAUCER Masa 2001 RL 1:52.53 118
50m: 54.35 54.35 100m: 1:52.53 58.18
3. MUKAETOVA Mence 2001 LL 1:59.41 98
50m: 5471  54.71 100m: 1:59.41 1:04.70
4. NOVAK Ana 2001 LL 1:59.98 97
50m: 56.46  56.46  100m: 1:59.98 1:03.52
5. MILINOVIC Dasa 2002 RL 2:01.30 94
50m: 58.38 5838  100m: 2:01.30 1:02.92

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije

5.12.2010 9:18 - Stran 14



2.Kola Ljubljanske regije

TIMING

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA
8. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Ml.deklice
rezultat tocke
6. GLOBOKAR Sara 2002 LL 2:02.16 92
50m: 56.87 56.87 100m: 2:02.16 1:05.29
7. HABICHT Titi 2002 RL 2:06.40 83
50m: 59.65 59.65 100m: 2:06.40 1:06.75
8. SVETEK Tajda 2002 RL 2:06.81 82
50m: 1:00.79 1:00.79 100m: 2:06.81 1:06.02
DSQ SILJEVIC EIma 2001 LL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ KREVZEL PANIC Spela 2003 LL
DI1 - Prehiter Start
DSQ DOMANJKO Eva 2001 LL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ PISEK Eva 2002 LL
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DNS GRENC Ziva 2002 RL
DNS OMAHEN Tina 2002 LL
Deklice
1. MUSTAR Sara 1999 IL 1:26.89 256
50m: 41.88 41.88 100m: 1:26.89 45.01
2. FROHLICH Neja 1999 IL 1:27.02 255
50m: 4252 4252 100m: 1:27.02 44 .50
3. HOJAN Ana 2000 IL 1:28.03 246
50m: 42.79 42.79 100m: 1:28.03 45.24
4. MOHAR MASTNAK Ernestina 2000 IL 1:31.85 217
50m: 45.56 45.56 100m: 1:31.85 46.29
5. SUSTAR FINZGAR Anja 2000 IL 1:33.77 204
50m: 4513 4513 100m: 1:33.77 48.64
6. LAMPIC Lea 2000 IL 1:42.87 154
50m: 49.62 49.62 100m: 1:42.87 53.25
7. SABIC Ajla 2000 IL 1:43.30 152
50m: 49.71 49.71 100m: 1:43.30 53.59
8. SKULJ Manca 2000 IL 1:47.28 136
50m: 52.37 52.37 100m: 1:47.28 54 .91
9. RAVNIKAR Tela 2000 LL 1:48.02 133
50m: 51.00 51.00 100m: 1:48.02 57.02
10. NADIZAR Masa 2000 IL 1:48.12 133
50m: 53.24 53.24 100m: 1:48.12 54.88
11. ISTENIC Spela 2000 LL 1:48.90 130
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:48.90 56.33
12. KOSIJER Ana 2000 LL 2:10.76 75
50m: 1:05.15 1:05.15 100m: 2:10.76 1:05.61
13. PERUNICIC Danica 2000 RL 2:18.37 63
50m: 1:04.93 1:04.93 100m: 2:18.37 1:13.44
DSQ PODBEVSEK Ana Zala 1999 LL
DI3 - Napavéen obrat
DSQ GOJKOVIC Maja 1999 RL
DI1 - Prehiter Start
DSQ BAVDAZ Lara Celestina 2000 RL
DI1 - Prehiter Start
DNS LIPOGLAVSEK Manca 1999 IL
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije

TIMING

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA
8. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Deklice
rezultat tocCke
DNS TROHA Masa 1999 RL
DNS KONCAR Sabina 2000 LL
Kadetinje
1. GOMEZELJ Lota Zala 1997 IL 1:09.40 504
50m: 3429 3429  100m: 1:09.40  35.11
2. CILENSEK lris 1997 IL 1:16.31 379
50m:  37.10 3710  100m: 1:16.31  39.21
3. BRILI GREBENAR Eva 1997 IL 1:19.70 332
50m: 3861  38.61 100m: 1:19.70  41.09
4. RUPNIK Ula 1998 RL 1:38.02 178
50m:  47.31  47.31 100m: 1:38.02  50.71
Mladinke
1. KOUS Lucija 1995 IR 1:07.42 549
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:07.42 33.80
2. VRHOVEC Valentina 1996 LL 1:21.68 309
50m:  40.36  40.36  100m: 1:21.68  41.32
DSQ HOCEVAR MUCIC Pia 1995 RL
DI7 - Oviranje
DNS HRIBERNIK Nika 1996 RL
DNS RAVNIKAR SURK Ursa 1996 IL
Clanice
1. GOLOB DOBRINA Gabrijela 1991 LL 1:08.05 534
50m:  33.07 33.07 100m: 1:08.05  34.98
2. DOLES Denisa 1993 LL 1:12.87 435
50m: 3558 3558  100m: 1:12.87  37.29
3. JANEZIC Petra 1994 OL 1:15.79 386
50m:  36.98 36.98  100m: 1:1579  38.81
4. ZUPET Neza 1994 OL 1:22.62 298
50m:  39.16  39.16  100m: 1:22.62  43.46
9. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Delfin/Fly Odprto/Open
4.12.2010 - 10:15
Tock: FINA 2010
rezultat tocke
Decki
1. DEMSAR Blaz 1997 OL 2:29.06 392
50m: 3287 32.87  100m: 1:10.69  37.82  150m: 1:49.25 38.56  200m: 2:29.06  39.81
2. BASIC Gasper 1997 SDD 2:43.27 298
50m: 3421  34.21 100m: 1:1530  41.09  150m: 1:58.51 4321  200m: 2:43.27 44.76
3. OBRANOVIC Nik 1997 IR 3:04.74 206
50m: 3867 3867  100m: 1:22517 4650  150m: 2:15.34 50.17  200m: 3:04.74  49.40
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije

TIMING

Ljubljana, 4.12.2010 LJUBLJANA
9. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Delfin/Fly
Kadeti
1. BERNAT Miha 1995 OL 2:11.75 567
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:02.90 33.10  150m: 1:36.79  33.89  200m: 2:11.75 34.96
2. LAVRIC Gasper 1995 IL 2:22.74 446
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:08.54  36.90 150m: 1:46.96 3842  200m: 2:22.74 3578
3. SOOS Adrian 1995 OL 2:24.08 434
50m: 3183 3183 100m: 1:08.13  36.30  150m: 1:45.77 37.64  200m: 2:24.08  38.31
4. ZULIC Jaka 1995 OL 2:32.23 368
50m:  31.31 31.31 100m: 1:07.24 3593  150m: 1:49.09 41.85 200m: 2:32.23 43.14
5. JEZ Jakob Zan 1995 OL 2:4440 292
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:16.31 40.93 150m: 1:59.44 43.13 200m: 2:44.40 44.96
DNS RUS Luka 1995 OL
Mladinci
1. JURJEVCIC Nejc 1993 LL 2:07.83 621
50m:  29.63  29.63 100m: 1:0229 3266  150m: 1:3510  32.81 200m: 2:07.83  32.73
2. BAU Martin 1994 BM 2:14.88 529
50m: 3045  30.45 100m: 1:04.77 3432  150m: 1:39.80 35.03 200m: 2:14.88 35.08
3. ZLATNAR Jan 1993 IL 2:28.09 399
50m:  30.27  30.27 100m: 1:05.03 3476  150m: 1:4542  40.39  200m: 2:28.09 42.67
4. MRAMOR Veno 1994 OL 2:41.97 305
50m:  34.09  34.09 100m: 1:14.48  40.39  150m: 1:57.87 4339  200m: 2:41.97 44.10
DNS PAVLIN Anze 1993 IR
Clani
1. MANOJLOVIC Rok 1989 OL 2:22.24 451
50m: 3290  32.90 100m: 1:10.22  37.32  150m: 1:46.98 36.76  200m: 2:22.24 3526
10. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Delfin/Fly Odprto/Open
4.12.2010 - 10:20
Tock: FINA 2010
rezultat tocke
Kadetinje
1. HOJAN Lara 1997 IL 2:38.51 442
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:16.53 41.13 150m: 1:58.03 41.50 200m: 2:38.51 40.48
2. PLUT Zana 1998 OL 2:53.27 338
50m:  36.27  36.27 100m: 1:20.59  44.32  150m: 2:06.56 4597  200m: 2:53.27  46.71
3. MARTINCIC Gala 1998 OL 2:58.72 308
50m: 37.80 37.80 100m: 1:24.00 46.20  150m: 2:11.29 4729  200m: 2:58.72  47.43
Mladinke
1. DJELIC Silvija 1996 IL 2:3513 471
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:12.86 39.05 150m: 1:53.95 41.09 200m: 2:35.13 41.18
Clanice
1. DOLES Denisa 1993 LL 2:34.70 475
50m:  33.15  33.15 100m: 1:11.07 37.92  150m: 1:52.66 4159  200m: 2:34.70  42.04
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2.Kola Ljubljanske regije
Ljubljana, 4.12.2010

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

10. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Delfin/Fly, Clanice

2. LUIS Tina
50m:  36.28  36.28

100m:

1994 LL
1:16.56 4028  150m: 1:57.70

rezultat tocke

2:39.32 435
4114 200m: 2:39.32 4162
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